
Comberton Ramblers 

June to September 2024  Walk Programme. 

All walks commence at 10.15 a.m. unless otherwise stated.  

 

 

Date Leaders Walk 

Sunday 9th June 2024  
 
 

Whitwell, Herts.  5 Miles.  Meet at 
Whitwell Recreation Ground, 
Bradway, Whitwell, Hitchin, Herts. 
SG4 8AP 

Sunday 23rd June 2024  
 

Haslingfield. 5 Miles. Meet at The 
Village Green under the Elizabeth 
sign. High Street, Haslingfield. CB23 
1JW 

Sunday 30th June 2024 
Celebrate 50 years of Rambling.  

 
 

Duxford.  5.5 Miles.  Meet at  
Brewery Field, St Johns Street, 
Duxford, Cambs.  CB22 4RA

Sunday 7th July 2024  
 

Little Paxton.  6.4 Miles. Meet at The 
Recreation Ground, High Street, Little 
Paxton. PE19 6EY 

Sunday 21st July 2024  
 

Barton.  5 Miles.  Meet at Barton 
Recreation Ground, High Street, 
Barton, Cambs.  CB23 7BG 

Sunday 4th August 2024  
 

Steeple Bumpstead.  6 Miles. Meet 
at The Village Hall, 9 Finchingfield 
Road, 
Steeple Bumpstead. CB9  7EA 

Sunday 18th August 2024  
 
 

Ashwell.  5.5. Miles.  Meet at The 
Recreation Ground, 17 Lucas Lane,  
Ashwell. SG7 5LN.

Sunday 1st September 2024 
Away Day.  

Start time 10.30 a.m.  

 
 

Long Melford.  6 Miles a.m. optional 
2 miles p.m. Meet at Church Walk, 
Long Melford.  CO10 9DL 
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Sunday 15th September 2024  
 

Hatley St George. 5.5. Miles. Meet in 
the lay-by, Main Street, Hately St 
George.  SG19 3HW 

Sunday 29th September 2024  
 
 

Reach. 5 Miles. Meet at Dykes End 
public house, Fair Green, Reach. 
CB25 0JD


